

Agency. Dhananjay Kish Singh

Pirwan RCD Road Pirwan Pokhara to Thia Kabristan
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

KN1954 - Awesh-sh - NDB

E.E. R.W.D. WARRA FARRANGABAD

DIVISION

F.E. Madanpur

SUB-DIVISION

NO. 14554

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printing Machine And Issued
To Sri...Saurav Srivastava.....A.E- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div.....Madampur.....

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Aurangabad
28/2/24

Sch. XI.V-Form No. 134

E.C. A. bad. DIVISION

A.E. Madampur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 4554

Name of officer Sri Saurav Srivastava, A.E.
Madampur.

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Benchmark Pillars —					
02 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4548.51/each Rs.					9097.00
2) Reference Pillars —					
04 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2101.45/each Rs.					8406.00
3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.77 Hect. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — Rs.					58194.00
4) Cutting of trees —					
05 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs.					1786.00
5) Removal of Poles —					
3 No. vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs.					756.00
6) Box cutting —					
23.25 m ³ vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ — Rs.					2417.00
7) Length of embankment —					
do					
13.95 m ³ vide TMB P-3					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — Rs.					879.00
Continuation					
					879.00
					81532.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Cont. of Embankment —					
For 100 m Lead —					
632.15 m ³ , wide rms P-5					
@ Rs 173.64/m ³ — Rs.					112295.00
(9) Cont. of Embankment —					
For 100 m Lead —					
632.15 m ³ , wide rms P-5					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — Rs.					165048.00
(10) Cont. of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulder —					
1168.16 m ³ , wide rms P-5					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — Rs.					309130.00
(11) Cont. of G.S.B —					
do —					
679.32 m ³ , wide rms P-4					
@ Rs 2572.07/m ³ — Rs.					1750655.00
(12) Provision WBM Cur. III —					
do —					
295.31 m ³ , wide rms P-4					
@ Rs 3587.50/m ³ — Rs.					1059425.00

Continuation

3478085.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/20) Providing & fixing 1040 of masonry project —					
2.10. m wide TMB P-4					
@ 11340.28 / cum					22685.00
(13/21) 210 in excavation for foundation —					
59.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
@ 398.62 / m ³ — R1					23758.00
(14/22) P.C. masonry in foundation —					
9.19 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
@ 6176.44 / m ³ — R1					56761.00
(15/23) P.C. masonry in S/S —					
55.30 m ³ , wide TMB P-2					
@ 7090.79 / m ³ — R1					392121.00
(16/24) R.C.C. pipe MB for columns —					
15.00 m, wide TMB P-2					
@ 7776.84 / m — R1					116653.00
(17/25) 300 mm irrigation pipe —					
20.00 m, wide TMB P-4					
@ 1044.53 / m — R1					20891.00

Continuation

4110954.00

C/O

P.T.O.

Continuation